1
2
3
A R C H I V E  I N S P I R E D  D E S I G N
Museums are truly inspirational places, housing many artistic finds spanning centuries
of creativity, from architecture and sculptures to textiles, ceramics and much more.
Influenced by these natural treasures, the Museum collection is a celebration of our
rich heritage, a glorious mix of cultural styles, far flung travels, and historical references;

Plain Ball Asher Parham Vienna Dune Florence
Antique White MU55AW01 MU55AW05 MU55AW04 MU55AW03 MU55AW02 MU55AW06
Cream & Gold MU55CG01 MU55CG05 MU55CG04 MU55CG03 MU55CG02 MU55CG06
Satin Oyster MU55SO01 MU55SO05 MU55SO04 MU55SO03 MU55SO02 MU55SO06
Antique Gilt MU55AG01 MU55AG05 MU55AG04 MU55AG03 MU55AG02 MU55AG06
Antique Silver MU55AS01 MU55AS05 MU55AS04 MU55AS03 MU55AS02 MU55AS06
Satin Pewter MU55SP01 MU55SP05 MU55SP04 MU55SP03 MU55SP02 MU55SP06
55mm
For greater flexibility the Museum collection is available as individual components.
I N D I V I D U A L  C O M P O N E N T S  &  A C C E S S O R I E S
14
15
Sold as singles
P O L E  O N LY
Antique White Cream & Gold Satin Oyster Antique Gilt Antique Silver Satin Pewter
120cm MU35AW/120 MU35CG/120 MU35SO/120 MU35AG/120 MU35AS/120 MU35SP/120
150cm MU35AW/150 MU35CG/150 MU35SO/150 MU35AG/150 MU35AS/150 MU35SP/150
180cm MU35AW/180 MU35CG/180 MU35SO/180 MU35AG/180 MU35AS/180 MU35SP/180
240cm MU35AW/240 MU35CG/240 MU35SO/240 MU35AG/240 MU35AS/240 MU35SP/240
Antique White Cream & Gold Satin Oyster Antique Gilt Antique Silver Satin Pewter
150cm MU45AW/150 MU45CG/150 MU45SO/150 MU45AG/150 MU45AS/150 MU45SP/150
180cm MU45AW/180 MU45CG/180 MU45SO/180 MU45AG/180 MU45AS/180 MU45SP/180
210cm MU45AW/210 MU45CG/210 MU45SO/210 MU45AG/210 MU45AS/210 MU45SP/210
240cm MU45AW/240 MU45CG/240 MU45SO/240 MU45AG/240 MU45AS/240 MU45SP/240
Antique White Cream & Gold Satin Oyster Antique Gilt Antique Silver Satin Pewter
150cm MU55AW/150 MU55CG/150 MU55SO/150 MU55AG/150 MU55AS/150 MU55SP/150
180cm MU55AW/180 MU55CG/180 MU55SO/180 MU55AG/180 MU55AS/180 MU55SP/180
210cm MU55AW/210 MU55CG/210 MU55SO/210 MU55AG/210 MU55AS/210 MU55SP/210
240cm MU55AW/240 MU55CG/240 MU55SO/240 MU55AG/240 MU55AS/240 MU55SP/240
35mm
45mm
55mm
Note, using a joiner and additional brackets it is possible to create longer length poles.